
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
41 

127 
113 

32 
888 

2 
321 

40 
80 

264 
824 

4 
24 

7 
10 
17 
30 
58 
66 
72 
88 

763 
895 

Name 
Anthony Bergeron 
Guillaume Lavallee 
Pierre Simard 
Pascal Bastien 
Cedric Leclair 
William Degrasse 
Kevin Bartlett 
Dan Lewczuk 
Alexandre Michel 
Bobby Desjardins 
David Way 
Mavrick Cyr 
Nathan Playford 
Brad Macrae 
Julien Montpetit 
James Clephan 
Frederic Barnabe 
Alexandre Cleary 
Marc Labossier 
Eric Gosselin 
Jean-Michel Halle 
Joe Rodrigues 
Aaron Burns 

Hometown 
Racine 
St-Anne-De-Sorel 
Stoneham 
Sainte Eustache 
Ste-Anne-des-Lacs 
Brampton 
Kemptville 
Burlington 
Montreal 
Ferme-Neuve 
Fort MacMurray 
Charlesbourg 
Kitchener 
Perth Road 
Sainte-Martine 
Peterborough 
Levis 
St Jerome 
Longueuil 
Beaupre 
Levis 
Toronto 
South Mountain 

N a t / S t a te  
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
ON 
ON 
ON 
QC 
QC 
ON 
QC 
ON 
ON 
QC 
ON 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
QC 
ON 
ON 

Make 
BMW 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
BMW 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Model/Engine 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
ZX-10R Ninja 
GSX-R1000 
YZF-R1 
S1000RR 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R6 
Daytona 675 
CBR1000RR 
YZF-R6 
ZX-10R Ninja 
GSX-R1000 
YZF-R6 
S1000RR 
S1000RR 
RSV4 
YZF-R1 
GSX-R600 
YZF-R1 

Laps 
4 
5 
5 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 
4 
5 
4 
5 
3 

Best Tm 
2:08.597 
2:08.647 
2:08.704 
2:09.144 
2:12.238 
2:12.405 
2:12.500 
2:14.295 
2:14.400 
2:14.499 
2:16.665 
2:18.332 
2:20.543 

In Lap 
3 
5 
5 
4 
5 
3 
2 
5 
3 
3 
4 
2 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.050 
0.107 
0.547 
3.641 
3.808 
3.903 
5.698 
5.803 
5.902 
8.068 
9.735 

11.946 

Gap 

0.050 
0.057 
0.440 
3.094 
0.167 
0.095 
1.795 
0.105 
0.099 
2.166 
1.667 
2.211 

Total Tm 
10:01.741 
11:09.756 
11:09.987 
11:36.466 
11:34.819 

6:55.894 
12:47.994 
11:32.371 

9:18.647 
11:53.121 
11:42.487 
11:56.732 

7:48.116 

Best Speed 
141.372 
141.317 
141.254 
140.773 
137.479 
137.306 
137.208 
135.374 
135.268 
135.168 
133.026 
131.423 
129.355 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
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CSBK & Pro 6 GP - Am Superbike 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 10:07:04 

Calabogie Motorsports Park 5.050 km 
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 2021 Canadian Superbike Championship
Calabogie Motorsports Park
September 17-18, 2021


